Raymond
Linda
Mary
Lida
Timethy
Michael
Mary
Dratt
Anita
Marc
Jack
Marle
Mary
Kirnbetly

Mary lo

David

Stephen
Thomay
Jobn
latirey
Lautence
Danigl
Kamini
Nathan
Ncbel
Robart
Thams
Jaltf
Martha
lan
Mark
Erir
David
Patticia
Ecward
Drian
Edward
David
Richard
Clyde
Larry

David

Asya
Bruce
Jashua
Ryan
Michaels
Rateal
['mily

1 Wasley
Ryan
George
Seott
Felica
Abfred
Kahay
Andrew
Inflrey
lny
taman
Carl
Julie
Howard
Collean

Calevia
lones
Miller
Setht
MeCarty
Gott

Pry
Porter
Beck
Conte
Nilus
Milles
Gerorgeton
Nehon

Hudsan

Robinson

Swilt
Pappas
Eymann
Broch
Ruben
O'Connot
Lakhi
Wymer
Quandel
Moaszampour
Brigdon
Cabat
Orannor
Allen
Hatch
Thompson
Heller
Goggin
Adelson
Ellis.
Walsh
Kaufman
lafelice
Hadden
Canini

Hodge

Saelim
Bassett
Lapo
McCherney
Burriss
Undenrsaad
Stava

Hall

Schick
Bartelt
Deck
Gieen
Wilsan
Scianamble
Tanner
Brown
Schott
vory
Graham
Bowen
Woad

Lora

CWA Local 4502

Friwnds of Mary Jo Hudion
loby Armecics PAC

Mantrove Group LLC
Motorlsts Mutual inc Co PAC
Pizzuitu PAC

Swiford LLG

Thomas Pappas and Avsacistes

Canin} & Astociateed LTD

Cardinal Health inc PAC

Coteman for Columbus
O'Shaughnessy Committes

mith & Hale LIC

Tha Huntington Bancshares inc PAC

CHT80

COO55405,

€0033u834
OH1260

CO0337833

CO0165589

131 5 Rocdeveh

131878 Nantuckei Ave
1776 Dvew Ave

1956 Lakw Shore Dr
3137 Maire Rd

4241 wiltiamaon Pl
4284 Wincove Dr

£168 Nasby Dt

6840 Downs St

863 Kiginer Ave

129 Yib21 Rd

5834 Linwerth Rd
SB4S Pinecons Ct

6170 Ross Rend

620 € Broad 51 Suna 100
35 N 4th 51 suite 340
545 € Town 8t

106 Monirore Way
471t Broad 5t

619 N High 51, Suite 500
PO Box 218274

66 E lynn 3T

1011 Circla on the GRn
1105 Farsythe

140 5 Colombis Ave
1617 Berkshlre Rd
1840 Woodland Hail Or
2044 Fairtan Rd

1305 15h %1

2374 Fishinger Rd
2416 Commonweallh Patk N
258 Winthsop Rad

333 Massachusatts Ave
3380 London Court Ot
418% Rowanng Rd

501 £ Torrence Rd

60 Rydalwood Lane
615 Teteridge Rd

6384 Falkirk Place
7789 Sthvat Lake Court
7819 Windy Hill Ct
7915 Greenude tn
B130 Hurnghrey Hill Dr
8151 Mantor dve

PO Bax 887

T000 Cardinal PI

545 E Town St

156 Pisdmont Rd

37 W Broad 5t

415 High Strest

1028 Milford Dr

1378 Rich HilRd

176 € Blaha Ave

1838 W 11t Ave

1976 Notthwast Blvd
2033 Old Colony Lane NE
2324 Schrock R

2135 Ora Lake Dr
2366 Baxtey Park Or
246 E Sycarnore 51

280 N High St

3100 Easton 5q PL
3100 Easton 5q PL

331 W Bth Ave

33487 Vineyard Park
37 W Btoad 51

475 Landings Loop Dr W
4972 Drayton Ad

5410 Scioto Darby
5705 5t George Ave
5995 Springburn Dr
585 Nicholat Dlvd #1604

Bexlay
Fickerington
Columbus
Cal
Columbut
Cincinnati
Groveport
Galloway
‘Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Waorthington
Columbu
Bublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Lolumbuy
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Galena
Bexley
Upper Arlington
Oclawars
Cotumbus
Potlsville
Uppar Arlingtan
Daxlay
Columbus
Indianapolis
Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Meoreland Hills
Columbus
Columbus
Wasterville
Dublin
Columbus
Concorn Twp
Mentos
New Albany
Dubiin
Columbus
Columbus
Cal
Calumbus
Pichatington
Canterbury
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbus.
Columbus
Columbus
Lewis Center
Bealey
Columbus
Columbun
Columbus
Lolumbui
Columbu
Avon

Col
Waatervile
Hilliard
Hitliard
Waitervilla
Qublin
Naples

OH

OH

OH

oM
QH
oM
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
ah

OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
Fl

43109
43147
43235
43104
43224
45823
41125
43119
41085
43115
43102
43085
43231
43016
4115
41215
43215
43714
41215
41218
43221
41219
43235
43102)
43209
41121
43015
4121
17901
aan
43709
43214
46104
431221
41214
41214
44622
43114
43229
43082
43017
43135
44077
44060
43054
43017
43115
43214
43115
43115
43147
4301%
43102
43112
43712
43209
43219
43015
43209
43206
43215
4321%
43113
43201
44011
43215
43082
43026
43016
43082
41017
34108

Sellf Attorney Ceadit
Aetlred Credat
none Cradn
Retired Cradn
Columbus Service/ Service technician Cradn
University of Cincinnati/ Protessor Credn
Rathed Credn
Varizon/ Account Manager Credny
Retired Cradn
SID Public Service/ City Planning Credn
Ratired Cradn
Ratied Credn
Ratired Cradn
Nationwide insurancef Ptojact managet  Credn
Chech
Chach
Chech
Checi
Chech
Chwch
Switord tLC Check
Thomass Pappas and Aucclates/Governme Check
Ma ArchitectPrincipal Chect
LOTH AftPresident Chetk
SeltAttorney Cheeh
none Chack
nane Chech
NationwideGovernmant Relations Chech
Quandel GroupPrazldeant Chech
Trent.com/Partnet Check
Northstar RealtyDaveloper Check
Selfdttorney Cheek
Homemaker Chech
Buslness ol #eople/ Consultant Credit
OAPSEASIOCILE Cheek
€1/ Cansultant Gredit
NRP/ Development Credit
Homemaher Cheek
Aalired Cradit
Nationwide RealiyPresident and COO Che<h
Clark, $chanter, and Hackett CoAssociate Check
Maotorun/CEQ Check
CT Consultants/ V& Chech
Ct Consuliant) Consultant Check
Canini & Avsociates/Developer Chech
Chack
Chech
Credit
Smith & Hale/Attarney Check
Check
StudentSiudent Cath
Stantee/ Consultant Chech
Setf/ Consultant Credit

GTSA Contruction ConsultingConwyitant  Cash
Small Butinesa MajorityOhio Outresch Ma Caih
Ri Underwood and Assaclates/ Fconomic | Check

M5 ConsulinatsConsultant
CT ConsullantsfPrIncipal

City of Columbuy/ Buitding and Zoning

Cardinal Health/CEQ
CBRES#nior Appeairar
Allisnca DataAssoclate
Alllanca DataAssocinte
GBAConsiruction Conaultant
NAP/ Development

Smith & vsle/Attoiney

T Consultamy/Principal
Morgan StanlayAnaiynt
Biomat/ Sales

Unemployed

Parsons BrinckerholtConsultant
Salff Awaltar

Cash
Check
Cath
Check
Cath
Cash
Cash
Cath
Credit
Chack
Check
Cash
Credi
Credit
Cath
Crudit

1072412015
10/24/2015
10/24/201%
10/24/2015
10/24/2015
102412015
19/24/2015
10/24/2015
10/24/2015
10/24/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/1015
10/25/2015
10/256/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/1015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/1015
10/26{2015
10/26/1015
10/26/1015
10/26/2015
10/26/1015
10/26/2015
10/26/1015
10/26/1015
10/26/2015
10/26/1015
10/26/2015
10/26/1015
10/26/1015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/1015
10/26/2015
10/27/2015
10/22/1015
10/27/2015
10/27/1015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/211015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/22/2018
10/27/2015
10/27/1015
10/2742015
1072742015
10/22/2015
1042742015
10/27/2015
10/22/2015
/223015
10/27112015
10/2742015
t0/22/2015
1072742018
£0/22/2015
10/1}/2015
10/17/2015
10/217/2015
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1000
100.00

100 0¢
2000
20.00
10.00
35.00

100.00
50 00
15.00
10.00
25.00
2000

12,000.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

1,500.00
5,000.00

450.00
2,500 00
500 0
500.00
1,000.00
150.00
500.00
15000
300.00
50000
500.0C
4.000.00
150.00
100.0G
150.00
50000
100.00
50.00
50000
15000
500.00
150.00
150.00
4,000.00
1.500.00
2,500.00
500.0C
500.00
2,500.0¢
20.00
150.00
50.00
3000
10.0¢
150.00

500.0¢
2590
1,500.00
40.00
25.00
25.00
3000
500.00
50000
500.00
25.00
1,000.00
5.00
2500
1% 00

10/23/1015
10/21/2015

10/22/1015
10{23/2015
10/12/2015
10/22/2015
10/23/2015
10/22/1018
10/22/2015
10/22/1015
10/22/2015

10/22/2015
10/22/2015

10/22/2015

104222015

10/22/2015
10/22/2018

10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/201%
10/21f2015
10/31/2015
10/21/2015
10/71/2015

10/21/2015
16/21/2015

10/21/2015

10/21/2015
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